
Date Company Name Contact Person Address City State Zip Phone # Email Address
02/16/24 Feimer Construction Lee Lindquist 901 W. 19th Street Yankton SD 57078 (605) 665-4382 fcc@sydsautoparts.com
02/16/24 D & C Concrete Construction, Inc. Gregory Branaugh 1408 E. 39th Street Sioux Falls SD 57032 (605) 338-8597 greg@dgconcrete.com
02/16/24 Traffic Solutions, Inc Blaine Weippert 27297 Kenworth Place Harrisburg SD 57032  bweippert@trafficsolutionssd.com
02/19/24 H&W Contracting, LLC Lori Crawford 3416 West Hovland Drive Sioux Falls SD 57107 (605) 339-8834 lori@h-wcontracting.com
02/19/24 Katzer Concrete Chris Ladwig 4513 N. Hillcrest Ave Sioux Falls SD 57107 (507) 219-6684 chris@katzerconcrete.com
02/19/24 First Rate Excavate Inc. Jason Snyders 1509 E 39th Street N Sioux Falls SD 57104 (605) 331-5626 jasons@firstrateexcavate.com
02/19/24 A&R Construction Co Jason Aschoff PO Box 121 Plainview NE 68769 (402) 582-3663 sheryl@a-rconstruction.com
02/20/24 Guardrail Enterprises Inc Brooke B 46233 269th Street Chancellor SD 57015 (605) 526-4445 totaltilloffice@gmail.com
02/20/24 Rutjens Construction, Inc. Adam Rutjens PO Box 99 Tilden NE 68781 (402) 368-2922 adam@rutjensconstruction.com
02/22/24 Hulsein Excavating Jeff Haas 147 175th Avenue Edgerton MN 56128 (507) 442-4000 estimating@hulexinc.com
02/26/24 Masonry Components Lance Loecker 3702 Leader Lane Yankton SD 57078 (605) 655-7800 mascomp@midconetwork.com
02/27/24 Steve Harris Construction, Inc. Joe Stoos 793 Fiddler Creek Road Homer NE 68030 (712) 259-0937 joe@steve-harris.com
03/01/24 SuBSurfco, LLC Brad Smith 1700 Riverside Blvd Sioux City IA 51109 (402) 494-2063 bsmith@subsurfco.com
03/05/24 Ferguson Waterworks Erick Wright 46997 Sunset Blvd Sioux Falls SD 57106 (605) 777-6023 erick.wright@ferguson.com
03/05/24 Dakota Traffic Service Jason DeBelts 1500 North Carla Avenue Tea SD 57064 (605) 201-4328 jason.debelts@dakotatrafficservices.com
03/07/24 Core and Main Alex Wilmer 2101 E 54th Street North Sioux Falls SD 57104 (701) 429-4131 alexander.wilmer@coreandmain.com
03/07/24 Slowey Construction, Inc. Patrick Slowey 2510 W. 31st Street Yankton SD 57078 (605) 665-8489 pat_slowey@hotmail.com
03/07/24 I & A Construction, LLP Marce Cockburn 1416 Pierce Street Sioux City IA 51105 (712) 224-9050 iandaconstruction2013@gmail.com
03/11/24 BX Civil & Construction, Inc Colin Karst PO Box 187 Dell Rapids SD 57022 (605) 351-1220 cdkarst@bx-cc.com
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